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Series
Version
Type
***Repeatability

Controlled axes

Max.load ca

***Maximum speed (°/s)

Collaborative
Mode [mm/sec)

High Speed
Mode [mm/sec)

J4 Moment/
Inertia
J5 Moment/

Inertia

J6 Moment/
Inertia

(kW)

Average Power
consumption

FANUC

Protection

Body standard
Wrist & J3 arm

CR iB 35 3 1831 6 +0.03 375 370 215 338 400 280 900

50*  1643**

750

750

110/
4
110/

60/

IP54
P67

@ standard O on request - not available *Option required **Operating space is restricted when 50kg payload mode is selected

***Please set motion speed according to risk assessment of system.

**+*Based on 1509283 |

CR-35iB Standard Model

CR-35iB J

2404

862

1831

273

238




